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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1499 days
Type Land Built

Well fenced and Gated 1004sqm Non-Estate Plot in Gaduwa up for grabs Purpose: Residential Title Document:
FCDA Cof O Location: Gaduwa Price 50M
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Property Summary

Property ID: P2504234784

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 50000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: 1500Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 7

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 7 50000000 1500 0

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 50000000 1500 0Km

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 80000000 0Km

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 100000000 0Km

GUDUWA , Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 45000000 0.2Km

Gaduwa district, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 50000000 0.2Km

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 450000000 4000 0.2Km

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 40000000 0.6Km

gaduwa district , Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 87000000 0.6Km

Gaduwa district, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 35000000 0.8Km

Gaduwa before gudu, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 90000000 2000 0.8Km

Around NCDC Estate, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 100000000 0.8Km

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 85000000 1000 0.8Km

Beside GAAT School, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 70000000 1321 1.1Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


